#### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		INEXT / COLONNICIA	APPLICATION NUMBE	R
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name			Execution Date	
Industrie Clothing Pty Ltd			07/16/2013	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA				
Name:	Industrie IP Pty Limited			
Address:	55 Railway Parade MARRICKVILLE NSW 2204			
Country:	AU			
Entity Type:				

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Entity Country:

Correspondent Name: Industrie IP Pty Limited Address: 55 Railway Parade

MARRICKVILLE NSW 2204

Country: AU

ΑU

TRADEMARK REEL: 005082 FRAME: 0136

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005082 FRAME: 0137

**RECORDED: 08/03/2013**